
29/09/2022 

UITSLAG / RESULTAT

Tielt - 1.12B - ind.reg.wed. Elite2/U23/U23CP

Reeks 1 Hoofdreeks Sleut 6156
Organisator: KONINKLIJKE TIELTSE SPORTCLUB VZW - Afstand: 117.0Km - Gem. Sn: 44.92Km/u #Dln: 87
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Plaats Nr Naam UCICode Cat Club Tijd
1 85 VANGHELUWE Warre BEL20010723 U23.C ELEVATE P/B HOME SOLUTION-SOEN 2h33´58.0"
2 101 VAN COPPENOLLE Lars BEL19970530 EL319+ Trisport Pharma Cycling Team 2h33´58.0"
3 71 VAN DEN BROEK Frank NED20001228 U23 JEGG - DJR ACADEMY 2h33´58.0"
4 65 ORINS Robin BEL20020306 U23.C ELEVATE P/B HOME SOLUTION-SOEN 2h33´58.0"
5 9 DESMECHT David BEL19921222 ELITE2 S-BIKES DOLTCINI 2h33´58.0"
6 59 BAUGNIES Jerome BEL19870401 ELITE2 TEAM METALCED 2h33´58.0"
7 53 BAARS Igor NED20020122 U23 WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 2h33´58.0"
8 33 DHOOGE Thomas BEL19980930 ELITE2 CT-PROJECTBOUW BORGONJON-PESSE 2h33´58.0"
9 60 LECERF William Junior BEL20021015 U23 LOTTO SOUDAL DEVELOPMENT TEAM 2h33´58.0"
10 46 SEYE Guillaume BEL19961128 ELITE2 TEAM METALCED 2h33´58.0"
11 11 LANNOO Jaromir BEL19920922 ELITE2 TEAM ATOM 6 2h33´58.0"
12 5 VANOVERBERGHE Mathias BEL19980205 ELITE2 WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
13 50 VERMEER Tom NED19851228 ELITE2 ACROG-TORMANS 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
14 76 HARTEEL Jelle BEL20030808 U23 LOTTO SOUDAL DEVELOPMENT TEAM 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
15 80 DE NEVE Tomas BEL20011123 U23 VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
16 24 VANDAELE Thijs BEL19930404 ELITE2 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
17 35 VERSTEGEN Kenneth BEL20020122 U23 EFC - L&R - AGS 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
18 75 DECLERCK Jelle BEL20021126 U23.C ASBL LES AMIS DU VELO CLUB DOT 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
19 23 VERSTRAETEN Jari BEL19890208 ELITE2 BATAIA BRIGADE 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
20 79 BRESSELEERS Jonas BEL19990917 ELITE2 VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM 2h34´58.0" +1´00.0"
21 8 SEFA Ylber ALB19910211 ELITE2 VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM 2h35´23.0" +1´25.0"
22 48 VERCOUILLIE Victor BEL20021103 U23 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
23 45 HOLLA Sander NOR20030625 U23 SANDNES SYKLEKLUBB 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
24 69 REUNIS Rowdy NED20021208 U23 MEN DCR CYCLING TEAM 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
25 16 DELRUE Maxim BEL20030321 U23 BASSO TEAM FLANDERS 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
26 99 LAVA Kevin BEL19890612 ELITE2 CYCLING TEAM DAKWERKEN STROOBA 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
27 12 VERCRUYSSE Gilles BEL20000516 U23 VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEB 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
28 25 VAN RENTERGHEM Bram BEL19950724 ELITE2 CAMPE CYCLING TEAM 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
29 30 BEIRLAEN Jakov BEL20030809 U23 BASSO TEAM FLANDERS 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
30 15 DEFREYNE Cédric BEL19951026 ELITE2 LAEREMANS CYCLING TEAM 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
31 6 DEBOOT Bruce BEL19960724 ELITE2 CT FRITUUR DE FLANDRIEN - YPRA 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
32 58 VERFAILLIE Arne BEL19970516 ELITE2 ASFRA RACING TEAM 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
33 95 VAN DE WYNKELE Lorenz BEL20010819 U23.C HOME SOLUTION - SOENENS CYCLIN 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
34 22 WIELFAERT Kristof BEL19781028 ELITE2 VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
35 107 LEPOUTRE Tomàs BEL19970708 EL319+ Trisport Pharma Cycling Team 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
36 41 VANDERPLASSCHEN Thiemen BEL20030311 U23 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
37 40 VELLE Glenn BEL19910922 ELITE2 KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
38 37 VAN PETEGHEM Trifonius BEL19980819 ELITE2 BASSO TEAM FLANDERS 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
39 39 WILLEMS Mario BEL19730617 ELITE2 SHIFTING GEARS x BLACK SHEEP 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
40 32 MAES Jo BEL19850330 ELITE2 DL CHEMICALS - RUWOMAT 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
41 68 CLAUW Thibo BEL20030812 U23 ACROG-TORMANS 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
42 19 DE BEULE Sam BEL19960814 WAOD WAOD 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
43 86 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Christophe BEL19901014 EL319+ DL CHEMICALS - RUWOMAT 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
44 104 STRAND Peder Dahl NOR20001001 U23 MYSENLAN-PXL CARPETS-QUALITY R 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
45 14 SCHMIT Philippe LUX19951111 ELITE2 VELO WOOLZ 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
46 62 VAN DYCK Jan BEL20030724 U23 EFC - L&R - AGS 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
47 63 HEYMAN Jasper BEL20031022 U23 VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
48 92 BARNET Matthias GBR19980522 ELITE2 ZAPP RACING TEAM 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
49 91 HUYSSER Jeroen BEL19911118 ELITE2 WIELERTEAM IEPER 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
50 36 VERVERKEN Pieter BEL19860615 ELITE2 DL CHEMICALS - RUWOMAT 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
51 4 CORNELIS Nico BEL19800425 ELITE2 C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
52 93 CLAERHOUT Sven BEL19920727 ELITE2 CT FRITUUR DE FLANDRIEN - YPRA 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
53 26 OMACHI Kento JPN19980428 ELITE 2 VZW KDM PACK CYCLING TEAM 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
54 72 KILLY Jonah USA20030501 U 23 COLORADO MESA UNIVERSITY 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
55 88 LANGHAM Jacob AUS19940112 ELITE MEN CITY OF BURNIE CYCLING CLUB 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
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56 96 D`HAEMERS Jason BEL19900220 ELITE2 Individueel 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
57 97 DE GREVE Maxim BEL19940620 ELITE2 SHIFTING GEARS x BLACK SHEEP 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
58 73 KUYPERS Milan BEL20030324 U23 BASSO TEAM FLANDERS 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
59 42 FARAZIJN Maxime BEL19940602 ELITE2 WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
60 70 DE MILDE Thomas BEL20001108 U23 JONGE RAKKERS VOLLEZELE 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
61 90 DEROO Bram BEL19971006 ELITE2 WIELERTEAM IEPER 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
62 98 VAN MEIRHAEGHE Jef BEL19920121 ELITE2 BATAIA BRIGADE 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"

3 GELDHOF David BEL19761120 ELITE2 DL CHEMICALS - RUWOMAT DNF
17 DE JAEGER Luca BEL20030920 U23 WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN DNF
18 DEWACHTER Lucas BEL20020123 U23 KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM DNF
27 VICTOOR Benito BEL19890406 ELITE2 TEAM ATOM 6 DNF
28 CLAERHOUT Pieter-Jan BEL19910627 EL319+ Individueel DNF
31 INION Sander BEL20030708 U23 EFC - L&R - AGS DNF
51 VERRAES Benjamin BEL19870221 ELITE2 CT-PROJECTBOUW BORGONJON-PESSE DNF
52 DE MAGLIE Maxime BEL19960908 ELITE2 ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE DNF
56 MAELEGHEER Justin BEL19960810 ELITE2 CT FRITUUR DE FLANDRIEN - YPRA DNF
57 BROWN Jenson GBR20030122 U23 MEN RIBBLE RECHRG DNF
61 CRISTOFANO Iyen BEL20030303 U23 VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM DNF
64 BOTTERBERG Dylan BEL20030131 U23 WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN DNF
67 TRIO Niels BEL19930904 ELITE2 CAMPE CYCLING TEAM DNF
77 IWATA Seiya JPN20030101 U23 MEN YOWAMUSHI PEDAL CYCLING TEAM DNF
81 FRIES Noah LUX19980121 ELITE MEN CT KAYLDALL DNF
82 LIEDTS Niels BEL19871021 WAOD WAOD DNF
83 NOELS Sven BEL19890928 ELITE2 TEAM THIELEMANS - DE HAUWERE DNF
84 HIMPE Dries BEL19950606 ELITE2 Individueel DNF
87 DE LIE Axel BEL19990427 EL319+ CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY DNF
94 VANDEWIELE Frederik BEL19910211 ELITE2 VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM DNF
100 VAN PRAET Robbe BEL20001105 U23.C MINERVA CYCLING TEAM DNF
102 VANTYGHEM Tim BEL19810906 ELITE2 DL CHEMICALS - RUWOMAT DNF
103 NEIRYNCK Kevin BEL19821116 ELITE2 C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE DNF
105 DELAMEILLEURE Mathias BEL19861003 ELITE2 BODY & BIKE - BMB BOEKHOUDING DNF
106 DEVROYE Kim BEL19910812 EL319+ Individueel DNF

#Dln: 87 #DNS: 0 #DNF: 25
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Plaats Nr Naam UCICode Cat Club Tijd
1 85 VANGHELUWE Warre BEL20010723 U23.C ELEVATE P/B HOME SOLUTION-SOEN 2h33´58.0"
2 71 VAN DEN BROEK Frank NED20001228 U23 JEGG - DJR ACADEMY 2h33´58.0"
3 65 ORINS Robin BEL20020306 U23.C ELEVATE P/B HOME SOLUTION-SOEN 2h33´58.0"
4 53 BAARS Igor NED20020122 U23 WPGA AMSTERDAM RACING ACADEMY 2h33´58.0"
5 60 LECERF William Junior BEL20021015 U23 LOTTO SOUDAL DEVELOPMENT TEAM 2h33´58.0"
6 76 HARTEEL Jelle BEL20030808 U23 LOTTO SOUDAL DEVELOPMENT TEAM 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
7 80 DE NEVE Tomas BEL20011123 U23 VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
8 35 VERSTEGEN Kenneth BEL20020122 U23 EFC - L&R - AGS 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
9 75 DECLERCK Jelle BEL20021126 U23.C ASBL LES AMIS DU VELO CLUB DOT 2h34´23.0" +25.0"
10 48 VERCOUILLIE Victor BEL20021103 U23 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
11 45 HOLLA Sander NOR20030625 U23 SANDNES SYKLEKLUBB 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
12 69 REUNIS Rowdy NED20021208 U23 MEN DCR CYCLING TEAM 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
13 16 DELRUE Maxim BEL20030321 U23 BASSO TEAM FLANDERS 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
14 12 VERCRUYSSE Gilles BEL20000516 U23 VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEB 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
15 30 BEIRLAEN Jakov BEL20030809 U23 BASSO TEAM FLANDERS 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
16 95 VAN DE WYNKELE Lorenz BEL20010819 U23.C HOME SOLUTION - SOENENS CYCLIN 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
17 41 VANDERPLASSCHEN Thiemen BEL20030311 U23 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 2h36´08.0" +2´10.0"
18 68 CLAUW Thibo BEL20030812 U23 ACROG-TORMANS 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
19 104 STRAND Peder Dahl NOR20001001 U23 MYSENLAN-PXL CARPETS-QUALITY R 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
20 62 VAN DYCK Jan BEL20030724 U23 EFC - L&R - AGS 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
21 63 HEYMAN Jasper BEL20031022 U23 VETRAPO - B-CLOSE CYCLING TEAM 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
22 72 KILLY Jonah USA20030501 U 23 COLORADO MESA UNIVERSITY 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
23 73 KUYPERS Milan BEL20030324 U23 BASSO TEAM FLANDERS 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"
24 70 DE MILDE Thomas BEL20001108 U23 JONGE RAKKERS VOLLEZELE 2h38´18.0" +4´20.0"

17 DE JAEGER Luca BEL20030920 U23 WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN DNF
18 DEWACHTER Lucas BEL20020123 U23 KDM-PACK CYCLING TEAM DNF
31 INION Sander BEL20030708 U23 EFC - L&R - AGS DNF
57 BROWN Jenson GBR20030122 U23 MEN RIBBLE RECHRG DNF
61 CRISTOFANO Iyen BEL20030303 U23 VDM-TRAWOBO CYCLING TEAM DNF
64 BOTTERBERG Dylan BEL20030131 U23 WIELERTEAM DECOCK-VAN EYCK-VAN DNF
77 IWATA Seiya JPN20030101 U23 MEN YOWAMUSHI PEDAL CYCLING TEAM DNF
100 VAN PRAET Robbe BEL20001105 U23.C MINERVA CYCLING TEAM DNF

#Dln: 32 #DNS: 0 #DNF: 8


